Varsity Girls 5k
Position Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Sihauna Sanchez
Kenzie Kriz
Lauren Linn
Raelyn Goff
Dottie Andrews
Jamie Dirck

June Gentle
Gracie Tillard
Dai'Onna Posey
Anna Lee Cudney
Faith Fischer
Ellie Seeds

Zoe Butler
Madison Dunning
Gillian Holman
Marysa Trumbull
Alexis Thorvaldson
Sydney Anderson
Sammi Walker
Takara Ferris

Kennley Blackburn

Time Division
21:09.28 Varsity
Girls
21:30.38 Varsity
Girls
21:35.61 Varsity
Girls
22:03.89 Varsity
Girls
22:33.71 Varsity
Girls
22:42.92 Varsity
Girls
23:12.21 Varsity
Girls
23:27.28 Varsity
Girls
23:36.48 Varsity
Girls
23:39.62 Varsity
Girls
23:45.66 Varsity
Girls
23:50.50 Varsity
Girls
24:01.70 Varsity
Girls
24:03.86 Varsity
Girls
24:09.95 Varsity
Girls
24:18.51 Varsity
Girls
24:22.86 Varsity
Girls
24:32.16 Varsity
Girls
24:35.33 Varsity
Girls
24:40.38 Varsity
Girls

24:43.61 Varsity
Girls

Team
Saratoga High School

Douglas High School
Rawlins High School
Wheatland High School
Douglas High School
Rawlins High School
Wheatland High School
Douglas High School
Wyoming Indian High
School

Douglas High School
Rawlins High School
Douglas High School
Saratoga High School
Saratoga High School
Glenrock High School
Wyoming Indian High
School

Rawlins High School
Rawlins High School
Saratoga High School
Wyoming Indian High

School
Glenrock High School



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Brooke Nott

Mylee Johnson

Feather Spoonhunter

Taylor Gudahl
Tristan Her Many
Horses

Lilah Murphy
Maggie Halvorsen
Aliyah Hubbard
Lucy Ticknor
Josie Martin
Surene Williams

Zyann Jonker

Emily Spurgin

25:27.35 Varsity
Girls

25:39.40 Varsity
Girls
25:54.30 Varsity
Girls
26:02.66 Varsity
Girls
26:15.72 Varsity
Girls
26:29.87 Varsity
Girls
26:38.03 Varsity
Girls
28:31.41 Varsity
Girls
28:43.67 Varsity
Girls
28:55.76 Varsity
Girls
29:28.03 Varsity
Girls
30:00.48 Varsity
Girls

37:17.33 Varsity
Girls

Rawlins High School
Rawlins High School
Wyoming Indian High
School

Wheatland High School
Wyoming Indian High
School

Douglas High School
Glenrock High School
Wyoming Indian High
School

Glenrock High School
Saratoga High School
Wyoming Indian High
School

Rock River High School

Wheatland High School



